Sunday D West B 2014 Winter

Date
1/12/2014
1/12/2014
1/12/2014
1/12/2014
1/12/2014

1/19/2014
1/19/2014
1/19/2014
1/19/2014
1/19/2014

1/26/2014
1/26/2014
1/26/2014
1/26/2014
1/26/2014

2/2/2014
2/2/2014
2/2/2014
2/2/2014
2/2/2014

2/9/2014
2/9/2014
2/9/2014
2/9/2014
2/9/2014

2/16/2014
2/16/2014
2/16/2014
2/16/2014
2/16/2014

2/23/2014
2/23/2014
2/23/2014
2/23/2014
2/23/2014

Start

Facility
5:40 PM Chiller Ice Works
6:50 PM Chiller Ice Works
8:00 PM Chiller Ice Works
9:10 PM Chiller Ice Works
10:20 PM Chiller Ice Works

6:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
7:00 PM Chiller Ice Works
7:50 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
9:00 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
10:10 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

6:30 PM Chiller Ice Works

7:40 PM Chiller Ice Works

8:30 PM NORTH 1

8:50 PM Chiller Ice Works
10:30 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

8:10 PM NORTH 1

8:20 PM NORTH 2

8:50 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
10:00 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus
10:30 PM NORTH 1

6:20 PM NORTH 2
7:10 PM NORTH 1
7:30 PM NORTH 2
8:40 PM NORTH 2
9:50 PM NORTH 2

5:10 PM NORTH 2
6:50 PM NORTH 1
8:00 PM NORTH 1
9:10 PM NORTH 1
10:20 PM NORTH 1

5:10 PM NORTH 2
6:20 PM NORTH 2
8:00 PM NORTH 1
9:10 PM NORTH 1
10:20 PM NORTH 1

Home
Fireballs
Yogi's FRA
GBTB Beavers
Ice Hawks
Wurst Und Bier

BT2

Fireballs
Yogi's FRA
GBTB Beavers
Ice Hawks

Strong Hearts
BT2

Fireballs
Yogi's FRA
GBTB Beavers

Army of Darkness
Strong Hearts
BT2

Fireballs

Yogi's FRA

Mile High HC
Army of Darkness
Strong Hearts
BT2

Fireballs

Mustangs

Mile High HC
Army of Darkness
Strong Hearts
BT2

Magnum
Mustangs
Yogi's FRA
Fireballs
Strong Hearts

Visitor

Strong Hearts
Army of Darkness
Mile High HC
Mustangs
Magnum

Army of Darkness
Mile High HC
Mustangs
Magnum

Wourst Und Bier

Mile High HC
Mustangs
Magnum
Wurst Und Bier
Ice Hawks

Mustangs
Magnum
Wourst Und Bier
Ice Hawks
GBTB Beavers

Magnum
Wourst Und Bier
Ice Hawks
GBTB Beavers
Yogi's FRA

Wourst Und Bier
Ice Hawks
GBTB Beavers
Yogi's FRA
Fireballs

Ice Hawks

GBTB Beavers
Mile High HC
Army of Darkness
BT2



3/2/2014
3/2/2014
3/2/2014
3/2/2014
3/2/2014

3/9/2014
3/9/2014
3/9/2014
3/9/2014
3/9/2014

3/16/2014
3/16/2014
3/16/2014
3/16/2014
3/16/2014

3/23/2014
3/23/2014
3/23/2014
3/23/2014
3/23/2014

3/30/2014
3/30/2014
3/30/2014
3/30/2014
3/30/2014

4/6/2014
4/6/2014
4/6/2014
4/6/2014
4/6/2014
4/6/2014

5:30 PM NORTH 2
6:40 PM NORTH 2
7:50 PM NORTH 2
9:00 PM NORTH 2
9:40 PM NORTH 1

4:30 PM EASTON 2
5:40 PM EASTON 2
6:50 PM EASTON 2
9:45 PM EASTON 1
10:20 PM EASTON 2

6:40 PM NORTH 1
6:50 PM EASTON 2
8:00 PM EASTON 2
9:10 PM EASTON 2
10:20 PM EASTON 2

5:10 PM DUBLIN 2
6:20 PM DUBLIN 2
8:50 PM DUBLIN 2
9:10 PM DUBLIN 1
10:00 PM DUBLIN 2

5:10 PM DUBLIN 2
6:20 PM DUBLIN 2
8:50 PM DUBLIN 2
9:10 PM DUBLIN 1
10:00 PM DUBLIN 2

5:10 PM DUBLIN 2
5:30 PM NORTH 1
6:20 PM DUBLIN 2
6:40 PM NORTH 1
7:50 PM NORTH 1
9:00 PM NORTH 1

Wourst Und Bier
Yogi's FRA
Fireballs

Mile High HC
Army of Darkness

Ice Hawks
Wurst Und Bier
Magnum
Mustangs

Mile High HC

GBTB Beavers
Ice Hawks
Wourst Und Bier
Magnum
Mustangs

Yogi's FRA
GBTB Beavers
Ice Hawks
Wurst Und Bier
Magnum

Strong Hearts
Army of Darkness
Mile High HC
Mustangs
Magnum

Army of Darkness
Mile High HC
BT2

Magnum

Wourst Und Bier
Mustangs

GBTB Beavers
Magnum
Mustangs

BT2

Strong Hearts

Yogi's FRA
Fireballs

BT2

Strong Hearts
Army of Darkness

Fireballs

BT2

Strong Hearts
Army of Darkness
Mile High HC

BT2

Strong Hearts
Army of Darkness
Mile High HC
Mustangs

Fireballs

Yogi's FRA
GBTB Beavers
Ice Hawks
Wourst Und Bier

BT2

Fireballs
Strong Hearts
GBTB Beavers
Ice Hawks
Yogi's FRA



